
月 日 時 間 時間 累加 時間 累加
9/17 1:00 0.83 ↑ 2.46 ↑ 1 24 5 6

2:00 0.85 ↑ 2.48 ↑ 0 24 2 8
3:00 0.87 ↑ 2.50 ↑ 0 24 2 10
4:00 0.90 ↑ 2.56 ↑ 0 24 17 27
5:00 1.03 ↑ 2.66 ↑ 0 24 15 42
6:00 1.40 ↑ 2.78 ↑ 0 24 23 65
7:00 2.10 ↑ 2.93 ↑ 0 0 14 79
8:00 2.60 ↑ 3.10 ↑ 0 0 5 84
9:00 3.15 ↑ 3.26 ↑ 0 0 1 85

10:00 3.55 ↑ 3.47 ↑ 0 0 5 90
11:00 3.83 ↑ 3.74 ↑ 0 0 5 95
12:00 4.01 ↑ 4.20 ↑ 1 1 8 103
13:00 4.15 ↑ 4.38 ↑ 0 1 1 104
14:00 4.25 ↑ 4.72 ↑ 1 2 0 104
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